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LOCATION

1/9/2026
1/24/2026
1/27/2026

2/3/2026

2/6/2026
2/10/2026

2/13/26
2/17
2/19-21
2/24/2026
2/26-28

3/3/2026

3/6/2026
3/13/2026
3/14/2026
3/16/2026
3/21/2025
3/24/2026
3/27/2026
3/31/2026

4/2/2026

4/7/2026
4/10/2026
4/11/2026
4/14/2026

4/17/25
4/18/2026

STAFF:

Head Coach:
Assistants:

HS Principal:
Athletic Dir:
Superintendent:

First Practice Day
Scrimmage Glen Rose
Scrimmage Corsicana

Scrimmage Duncanville
Scrimmage Rockwall
Scrimmage Franklin
South Grand Prairie

China Spring
Glen Rose Tournament
Robinson
Ellis County Tournament
Godley
McGregor
Troy
Richardson
*Scurry-Rosser
*Scurry-Rosser
*Palmer

*Palmer
*Maypearl

*Maypearl
*Blooming Grove
*Blooming Grove

Midlothian Heritage
*Rice
*Rice
Salado

Leigh Ebner

Tim Ward, Allie Bennett
Tim Jackson

Ryan Ebner

Kirby Basham

Glen Rose
Corsicana
Duncanville
Rockwall
Grandview
Grandview
China Spring
Glen Rose
Robinson
Ellis County
Grandview
Grandview
Troy
Richardson
Grandview
Scurry-Rosser
Grandview
Palmer
Grandview
Maypearl
Blooming Grove
Grandview
Grandview
Rice
Grandview
Salado

INFORMATION:
Red Font = Schedule Change

* = District Game




